Precinct

1-1
1-3
1-4
2-1
2-2
4-1
4-2
5-1

Name

Pinedale
Pinedale West
Boulder

Big Piney
Marbleton
Cora

Daniel
Bondurant

Location

Wrangler Gym

Wrangler Gym

Boulder Comm Ctr
Marbleton Senior Center
Marbleton Senior Center
Kendall Valley Fire Hall
Daniel School House
Bondurant Elem School

Address

665 N Tyler Avenue

665 N Tyler Avenue

210 Adams Avenue

429 E Second Street

429 E Second Street

2470 St Hwy 352

18 School House Lane
14224 U S Hwy 189 & 191



City

Pinedale
Pinedale
Boulder
Marbleton
Marbleton
Cora
Daniel
Bondurant
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