Precinct	Name	Location	Address
1-1	Pinedale	Wrangler Gym	665 N Tyler Avenue
1-3	Pinedale West	Wrangler Gym	665 N Tyler Avenue
1-4	Boulder	Boulder Comm Ctr	210 Adams Avenue
2-1	Big Piney	Marbleton Senior Center	429 E Second Street
2-2	Marbleton	Marbleton Senior Center	429 E Second Street
4-1	Cora	Kendall Valley Fire Hall	2470 St Hwy 352
4-2	Daniel	Daniel School House	18 School House Lane
5-1	Bondurant	Bondurant Elem School	14224 U S Hwy 189 & 191

City

Pinedale Pinedale Boulder Marbleton Marbleton Cora Daniel Bondurant